ATIEPUTUB APERITIF
GAMONDI BITTER
BEPMYTU VERMOUTH

GAMONDI VERMOUTH BIANCO DI TRINO
GAMONDI VERMOUTH ROSSO DI TRINO

WAMNMAHCbBKE CHAMPAGNE
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL

ITPUCTI BUHA  SPARKLING WINES

SERENA 1881 «BRUT» BY CLASS
SERENA 1881 «BRUT»

«PROSECCO FRIZZANTE» TERRA SERENA BY GLASS

«PROSECCO FRIZZANTE» TERRA SERENA
«PROSECCO SPUMANTE» TERRA SERENA

LAMBRUSCO DELLEMILIA «BIANCO» SAN MARE
LAMBRUSCO DELLEMILIA «ROSSO» SAN MARE

«ASTI SPUMANTE» DOCG COSTABRICO

GAMONDI

)
Wiy

MOET &« CHANDON

I

ITPUCTI BUHA YKPATHU  SPARKLING WINES OF UKRAINE

MARENGO SEMI-SWEET MAPEHTO HATIIBCONIONKE BUIE

BUHA ITANII ¢ WINES OF ITALY

SENSI « COLLEZIONE» PINO GRIGIO cvxe BINE
SENSI «DALCAMPO» CHIANTI CVYXE YEPBOHE

750
750

ueHa
price

140,00

150,00
160,00

6500.00*
7500,00*

180,00
900,00 *
260,00

1300,00 *

1300,00*
800,00
800,00

1350,00 *

650,00

980,00
980,00

*HA DAHY TIO3MUIKO 3HVDKKA HE TIOWWPIOETBCH
*UIHW BKASAHI Y TPUBHSAX



BUHA ICTIAHII  WINES OF SPAIN

EL COTO «RIOJA BLANCO» 950,00
EL COTO «RIOJA CRIANZA» 950,00
BUHA Y1) « WINES OF CHILE

SAUVIGNON BLANC,CASILLERO DEL DIABLO Cvxe BUIE 1350,00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON,CASILLERO DEL DIABLO  CyxE YEPBOHE 1350,00
BUHA ®PAHUII  WINES OF FRANCE

CHARDONNAY, MAISON CASTEL 1100,00
MERLOT, MAISON CASTEL 1100,00
BUHA TPY3II WINES OF GEORGIA

AJTABAHCBKA OOJIMHA - Alazani Valley 135,00
AJIABAHCBKA OOJIMHA - Alazani Valley MIMINO 135,00
CATIEPABI  Saperavi 675,00
UMHAHIOAJIL  Tsinandali 675,00

ke

” Havid X0
\ udicau
" 335920

3ATBEPIDKYIO: PYHKO PIO. *UIHN BKASAHIL Y TPMBHAX



ICE COLD SHOT
JAGERMEISTER

ROM RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED

CAPTAIN MORGAN TIKI

ASHANTI SPICED RUM

POM TPEMIYM PREMIUM RUM
ZACAPA 23

WOTNAHACHKUN BICKI  SCOTCH WHISKEY

BELLS

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE

BYPBOH BOURBON

BULLEIT BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE

BICKI YKUTHINX RYE WHISKEY

BULLEIT RYE
WOODFORD RYE

AMEPUKAHCbBKUN BICKI TENNESSEE WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS OLD NO.7

JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE HONEY
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE APPLE
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE FIRE
JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BAREL

IPNIAHACbKUN BICKI  IRISH WHISKEY
OBRIAN

CaptainMorgan

Zz‘?%"m

3

&
{

JOHNNIE WALKER

Keop Wialhing

BULLEIT

rrrrrrrr
WHISKEY

A=

WOODFORD RESERVE

oD W 90X

Jennessee
JPJHIPAM),Q HONEY

ueHa
price

150,00

150,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
180,00

600,00*

140,00
160,00
275,00
400,00*

230,00
200,00

230,00
220,00

170,00
170,00
170,00
170,00
250,00
380,00

150,00

*HA JAHY NO3NUIKO 3HVDKKA HE TIOWKPIOETBCA

*UIHW BKASAHI Y TPUBHSAX



KAHALCBKUI BICKI  CANADIAN WHISKEY w»
CROWN ROYAL DELUXE

OOHOCONOAOBUN WWOTNAHACBKUN BICKI  SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

NAKED GROUSE

THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 YO =

.
TALISKER 10 YO SINGLETON.

CARDHU 12 YO

LAGAVULIN 16 YO

ARDBEG 10 YO

GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL, 10 YO
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR

3MILWAHUN CONONOBUU BICKI - BLEND SINGLE MALT
COPPER DOG

ABCEHT ABSINTHE S
XENTA ABSENTA XENTA

ABSENTA
DXUH  GIN
OLDMOOR GIN
GORDON'S
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK
TANQUERAY NO. TEN

TEKIJIA 100% ATABA TEQUILA 100% AGAVA

EL JIMADOR BLANCO I'el e
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO u!!ﬂﬁd@!’

TOPINMKA GIHNAHAIA FINLANDIA VODKA

FINLANDIA CLASSIC

FINLANDIA CRANBERRY G
FINLANDIA GRAPEFRUIT ‘ '
FINLANDIA COCONUT FINI'ANDIA
FINLANDIA REDBERRY

FINLANDIA BLACKCURRANT

FINLANDIA LIME

FINLANDIA BOTANICAL CUCUMBER & MINT

FINLANDIA BOTANICAL WILDBERRY & ROSE

TOPINTKA KO3AUBKA PAIA KOSATSKA RADA VODKA

KOZAUBKA PAIA KJIACUYHA  KOSATSKA RADA Classic
KOZAUBKA PALA CTIELUJ1 -~ KOSATSKA RADA Special

TOPIJIKA TEPLUA TIMbAISA - FIRST GUILD VODKA -
TEPLUA TIbAIA MOBAXHA - First Guild Povazhna S

GORDONS = Zerguerny

ueHa
price

200,00

220,00
300,00

350,00*
350,00*
650,00*
450,00*
360,00*
450,00

220,00
150,00

140,00
150,00
150,00
280,00*

170,00
170,00

90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00

60,00
60,00

60,00

*HA JAHY TIO3MUIKO 3HVDKKA HE TIOWWPIOETHCH
*UIHW BKASAHI Y TPBHAX



TOPIJIKA HEMOBOPHA
HETIOBOPHA NEPOBORNA
TOPINNKA SMIRNOFF SMIRNOFF VODKA K
SMIRNOFF RED Ne21 [ SMIRNOFE|
VODKA FROM A VILLAGE

KOSKENKORVA
KOSKENKORVA VODKA
TOPIJIKA YNIbTPA TIPEMIYM  ULTRA PREMIUM VODKA

BELVEDERE
BELVEDERE
CIROC CIROC
KOHbAK ®PAHUII FRENCH COGNAC
REMY MARTIN VS SUPERIEUR
REMY MARTIN VSOP )
HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL REMY MARTIN
HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILEGE Hennessy
KOHbAK TPY3II  GEORGIAN COGNAC
CTAPUWM KAXETI 3* = Old Kakheti 3* o1\
CTAPUW KAXETI 4* = Old Kakheti 4* CTAPLI
CTAPUWM KAXETI 5* = Old Kakheti 5* RAMETH
KOHDbAK YKPAIHU UKRANIAN COGNAC
KOBJIEBO PE3EPB VS -
KOBJIEBO PE3EPB VSOP KOBLEVO

KOBJIEBO PE3EPB XO 8 POKIB
BPEHAI TPEUII BRANDY GREECE

METAXA 5 STARS A=
METAXA HONEY SHOT METAXA
METAXA 7 STARS

BPEHAI ®PAHUII  BRANDY FRANCE \
SAINT REMY VSOP ST-REMY.

3ATBEPIDKYIO: PYYKO PIO.

ueHa
price

70,00
85,00

100,00

220,00
240,00

300,00
480,00*
300,00

500,00*

85,00
90,00
100,00

70,00
75,00
100,00

150,00
150,00
170,00

150,00

*HA DAHY TIO3MUIKO 3HVDKKA HE TIOLWWWPIOETBCH
*UIHW BKASAHI Y TPUBHSAX



HACTOSTHKU  TINCTURE /1G4
S e
RIGA BLACK BALSAM G

RIGA BLACK BALSAM CURRANT

NIKEPUN  LIQUEURS

GAMONDI APERITIVO
SAMBUCA ANTICA CLASSIC
GAMONDI CREME DE CASSIS
BAILEYS THE ORIGINAL
COINTREAU

MAPOYHI JIMKEPU VOLARE VINTAGE LIQUOR VOLARE

VOLARE PEACH TREE
VOLARE BLUE CURACAO
VOLARE COCONUT
VOLARE PISANG

VOLARE ESPRESSO COFEE
VOLARE MELON

VOLARE TRIPLE SEC
VOLARE AMARETTO
VOLARE APRICOT

AMAPO AMARO
GAMONDI AMARO

3ATBEPIDKYIO: PYYKO PIO.

price
100,00
100,00

80,00
140,00
110,00
150,00
160,00

90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00

110,00

*UIHN BKASAHIL Y TPMBHAX



JOHNNIE WALKER.
KEEP WALKING:



XAMBOJI -
TBOE

KOKTEWUMBHE

JOHNNIE WALKER
RED LABEL

SLENDED SCOTCH WHSKY

DRINKIQ.com

RED APPLE g > BEDFORD AND BROADWAY
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL JOHNNIE WALKER RED RYE FINISH,

SBJIYYHNN CIK, AHAHACOBﬂﬁ CnPOIT,
LAOJIbKA SBJIYKA, J1id JIMMOHHWN CIK, BEPLLIKY,

 ANESIbCUH, S
140 m1/ 135 ren { =1 1007/150

» SCOTTISH TRADITION \‘

JOHNNIE WALKER RED RYE FINISH,
ATEJ/IbCUHOBIV CIK, COLOBA,
ATEJIbCUH, /14

140 v / 150 reu

JOHNNIE GINGER

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
IMBUPHWW EJIb, JIAUM, J1i4

140 mn / 140 ren

JOHNNIE CARMINE

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

CIK CULIMITIICBKOIO ATE/IbCUHY
AHAHACOBWI CIK, BITTEP JIMMOH,
CJIAVIC OFIPKA, i

240 mn / 160rpu



Jack&qua’ | Jack&Tonic




FINLANDIA

VODKA oF FINLAND

KOKOC ®

®IHCbKOI
NMPUPOU

FINLANDIA

Jio MLNATURAL FLAYOURED OB

. = . u
‘IgSWffﬂ) 1204 |170 125: |100 115:u (100 | 130:n |170
Fintonic Blackcurrant Superpolitan Espresso Martini OiH-Tponik
Finlandia Grapefruit Rusk Finlandia Cranberry Finlandia Vodka Finlandia Coconut
e s SPRITE

Finlandia Blackcurrant
fA6nyuHmi cik
Jlumonap

ELJIMADOR COCKTAILS

AnenbcuoBui cupon LlykpoBuii cupon

KypaBnuHoBui CiK AHaHacoBwi CiK

“imador L
L150W”}u {160W”1m
Habanero Spicy Pina

Lime Margarita
El Jimador Reposado
JIUMOHHUN (peLy
LlykpoBuiA cupon
JaiiMoBmiA dpelw
Tobacko

El Jimador Blanco
AHaHacoBuy CIK
JluMoHan
Tobacko

30BHILWLHINA BUINIAQ KOKTEH IO MOXKe BIPI3HATUCA.



EASY MIX

SCREWDRIVER 80,00
Kosatska Rada Classic, Juice, Orange

FINTONIC 120,00
Finlandia Grapefruit, Tonic, Lemon Juice

WHISKEY COLA 160,00
Bells, Cola, Lemon

GAMONDI ORANGE 160,00
Gamondi Bitter, Juice, Orange

GIN TONIC 170,00
Oldmoor Gin, Tonic, lime

CAPTAIN COLA 170,00
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Cola, Lime

JAGERTONIC 180,00
Jagermaister, Tonic, Orange

GRAPEFRUIT SPLESH 250,00
Tanqueray Ne10, Juice, lime

JACK&COLA 220,00
Jack Daniels OldNe7, Cola, Lemon

JOHNNIE GINGER 220,00

Johnie Walker Red Label, Ginger Ale, Lemon

LONG DRINK

SEX ON THE BEACH 150,00
Kosatska Rada, Peach Liquer, Super Lemon, Grenadine, Juice, Orange

GRAPEFRUIT JULEP 180,00
Finlandia Grapefruit, Grapefruit Juice, Grenadine, Super Lemon, Mint, Lime

JUNGLE JUICE 200,00
Pisang, Oldmoor Gin, Juice, Orange

LADY KILLER 240,00
Oldmoor, Aprycot Brandy, Triple sec, Super Lemon, Juice, Orange, Cherry

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 240,00
Kosatska Rada Classic, Oldmoor gin, Triple Sec, Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Super Lemon, Cola, Lemon
MOJITO 240,00
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Soda, Mint, lime, Super lemon, Sugar syrup

TEQUILA SUNRISE 240,00
El Jimador Blanco, Juice, Grenadine, Orange

MAI TAI 280,00

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Captain Morgan Dark, Juice, Almond Syrup, Triple Sec, Mint, Cherry

*UIHW BKASAHI Y TPUBHSAX



SWEET & SOUR

DAIQUIRI 160,00
Captain Morgan White, Super Lemon, Sugar Syrup

COSMOPOLITAN 160,00
Kosatska Rada Classic, Triple Sec, Super Lemon, Juice, Grenadine

CLOVER CLUB 150,00
Oldmoor Gin, Super Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Raspberry Syrup, Foam Maker

KNICKERBOCKER 220,00
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Triple sec, Raspberry Syrup, Super Lemon, Pineapple Syrup, Foam Maker
PASSION SOUR 240,00
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Super lemon, Passion Fruit Pureee, Sugar syrup, Foam Maker

WHISKEY SOUR 250,00
Bulleit Bourbon, Super Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Foam Maker

MARGARITA 250,00
El Jimador Blanco, Triple sec, Super lemon, sugar syrup, Lime

PORN STAR MARTINI 250,00

Finlandia Coconut, Passion Fruit puree, Vanilla Syrup, Sugar Syrup, Super lemon, Foam Maker, Serena Brut

SWEET & STRONG

GODWATHER 160,00
Bells, Amaretto liquer, Orange

NEGRONI 220,00
Oldmoor Gin, Gamondi Bitter, Gamondi Vermuth di Torino Rosso, Orange Chips

MANHETTAN 250,00
Bulleit Bourbon, Gamondi Vermuth di Torino Rosso, Angostura Aromatic Bitter's

BOULEVARDIER 280,00
Bulleit Bourbon, Gamondi Bitter, Gamondi Vermuth di Torino Rosso, Orange Chips

OLD FASHION 300,00

Bulleit Bourbon, Sugar syrup, Angostura Aromitic Bitter's, Orange, Cherry

SPRITS

GAMONDI SPRITS 240,00
Gamondi Aperetivo, Serena Brut, Soda Water

HUGO 220,00
Elder Flower Syrup, Serena Brut, Super lemon, Sugar, Mint

ROYAL SPRITS 250,00

Gamondi Creme De Cassis, Super Lemon, Serena Brut, Orange

*UIHN BKASAHIL Y TPMBHAX



SHOT

TENNEESSY SHOT 100,00
Jack Daniels Old Ne7, Syrup, Juice

SORRY MIND 100,00
Xenta Absint, Triple Sec, Grenadine, Juice, Orange

MISHANJA 100,00
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Super lemon, Juice

MEDUZA 120,00
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Coconut Liquer, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao, Baylies, Orange

GREEN MEXICAN 120,00
El Jimador Blanco, super lemon, Pisang, Orange

B-52 120,00
Cofee Liqguer, Baylies, Triple Sec, Orange

HIROSIMA 120,00
Sambuca Antica, Xenta Absint, Baylies, Grenadine, Orange

IRON BOLLS 120,00

Cofee Ligeur, El Jimador Blanco, Lime

ENERGY DRINK'S

VODKA RED BULL 210,00
Kosatska Rada Classic, Red Bull, Lemon

WHISKEY RED BULL 280,00
Bells, Red Bull, Lemon

JAGERBULL 300,00

Jagermaister, Red Bull, Orange

NON-ALCOHOLIC

FRUIT CUP 100,00
AHaHaACOBbIM COK, aneNbCUHOBBLIV COK, TIEPCUKOBBIN COK, TMMOHHbBIA COK, TPEeHaAVH

MOJITO FREE 100,00
MOpPWUHCBHKA, TPOCTUHHUI LYKOP, MSATa, TaM

CROW NEST 100,00
Cupon Mapaxkys, Cik XXypaBnmHHUM, Cik TMMOHHUN, TOHIK, anensCuH

ENERGY MOJITO 200,00

Red bull, TPOCTUHHUM LYyKOP, MATa, NaM

3ATBEPIDKYIO: PYYKO PIO. U BKA3AHI Y TPUBHSIX



CNEUIANBHI MPONO3ULIT
SPECIAL OFFER

PARTY MIX 4

Red Bull (4), Topinka KOZALIbKA PAZIA, 0,5 n
MEGA PARTY MIX 6

Red Bull (6), Topinka KOZAUBKA PAIA, 0,5 n
PARTY MIX FINLANDIA 4

Red Bull (4), Topinka Finlandia 0,5 n

MEGA PARTY MIX FINLANDIA 6
Red Bull (6),Topinka Finlandia 0,5 n

PARTY MIX CAPTAIN MORGAN 3
Coca-cola (3), Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold 0,5 n

PARTY MIX JOHNNIE WALKER 4
Red Bull (4), Bicki Johnnie Walker Red Label 0,5 n

MEGA PARTY MIX JAGERMEISTER 6
Red Bull (6), Jagermeister 0,5 n

ueHa
price

940,00
1200,00
1250,00

1500,00
1300,00
2000,00

2000,00

*UIHN BKASAHIL Y TPMBHAX



TIUBO B MNAWIUI BOTTLE BEER

MILLER GENUINE DRAFT
WARSTEINER

GRIMBERGEN DOUBLE-AMBREE
GRIMBERGEN BLANCHE
CORONA

BE3AJTIKOTOJIbHE TINBO NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
WARSTEINER

YA, KABA TEA, COFFEE

YA naxkeToBaHWUM B acCOPTUMeHTI -~ Tea Packaged

YA 3ABAPHNWM B acoptumenTi ~ Tea custard in assortment
KABA ECTIPECCO  Espresso coffee

KABA AMEPUKAHO - American coffee

KABA KATTYYIHO - Cappuccino coffee

KABA JIATE Latte coffee

MOJIOKO  Milk

BEPLWKW Cream

BE3AJIKOTOJIbHI HANOI  SOFT DRINKS

CIK SANDORA - Sandora juice
COCA-COLA [
FANTA @f
SPRITE

RED BULL RecBull
SCHWEPPES TONIC
MIHEPAJIbHA BOOA MINERAL WATER bone
BON AQUA LA
EVIAN

evian

ueHa
price

130,00
180,00
180,00
180,00
200,00

180,00

50,00
75,00
55,00
55,00
65,00
70,00
15,00
15,00

65,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
150,00
75,00

75,00
150,00

*UIHW BKASAHI Y TPUBHSAX



CUTAPETW

LINCOR WILD RED 6/0,5
LINCOR DARK NOIR 6/0,5
MARVEL DARK RESERVE 8/0,7
MARVEL RED RESERVE 8/0,7
MARVEL WHITE RESERVE 6/0,6
MARVEL RED RESERVE DEMI 6/0,5
MARVEL GOLD RESERVE DEMI 6/0,5
MARVEL DARK RESERVE DEMI 6/0,5
MARVEL SCARLET RESERVE SS 5/0,4
MARVEL DAKOTA RESERVE SS 5/0,4
MARVEL BLUE SELECTED 6/0,5
MARVEL BLUE SELECTED DEMI 6/0,5
MARVEL SILVER SELECTED DEMI 4/0,3

5/0,4

MARVEL AZURE ENERGY %

3ATBEPIDKYIO: PYYKO P1O.

*IHOOPMALIIIO NPO LIIHY THOTIOHOBMX BMPOBIB IOCTYMHA B MICLI TOPT 1B/l

BIANOBIAHO 10 3AKOHY YKPAIHM Ne71-VIII OT 28.12.2014. NPOJAM CYB'EKTAMM FOCMOJAPIOBAHHA PO3[IPIBHOI TOPTIBAI MIZAKLM3HUX TOBAPIB,
HA AIKI BCTAHOB/IOKOTBCA MAKCUMATIBHO PO3PIBHI LIIHM, HE MOMKE 30IACHIOBATUCA 3A LIHAMM, BULLAMM 3A MAKCUMATBHO PO3[PIBHI LiIHK,
3BIbLUEHI HA CYMY AKLIM3HOrO NOJATKY 3 PO3/PIBHOI TOPFIBAI MIJAKLM3HUX TOBAPIB.




